


hawaii viva magenta
cotton sheeting

tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover
cushion cover
canvas mat
napkin set/4
runner

In inches

60x60
60x90
72x108
70 rd
84 rd
90x108
16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

Incm

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225%x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150

7 x gt.rl"‘--. “"V-""'- 3 ": -‘{'L-:".‘::;_D. .._.EH‘ "B_-;‘_?""'-__ _,;"‘*\_‘E::)_:..‘\i-"*""r?-‘;

e

COLOR OF THE YEAR : VIVA MAGENTA!

Magenta is the color of universal harmony and
emotional balance. Its contains the passion, power
and energy of red, restrained by the introspection
and quiet energy of violet. It promotes
compassion, kindness and cooperation.




sequoia papaya ubud canopy
cotton sheeting cotton textured

In inches Incm In inches Incm

tablecloth 60x60 150X150 tablecloth 60x60 150X150
tablecloth 60x90 150X225 tablecloth 60x90 150X225
tablecloth 72x108 180X275 tablecloth 72x108 180X275
tablecloth 70 rd 175 rd tablecloth 70 rd 175 rd
tablecloth 84 rd 210 rd tablecloth 84 rd 210 rd
bedcover 90x108 225x275 bedcover 90x108 225x275
cushion cover  16x16 40x40 cushion cover  16x16 40x40
canvas mat 13x19 33X48 canvas mat 13x19 33X48
napkin set/4 17x17 43x43 napkin set/4 1717 43x43
runner 13x60 33X150 runner 13x60 33X150
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malabar olive
cotton sheeting

tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover

cushion cover

canvas mat

napkin set/4

runner

In inches

60x60
60x90
72x108
70 rd
84 rd
90x108
16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

In cm

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150

bird coral
cotton sheeting

In inches

tablecloth 60x60
tablecloth 60x90
tablecloth 72x108
tablecloth 70 rd
tablecloth 84 rd
bedcover 90x108
cushion cover  16x16
canvas mat 13x19
napkin set/4 17x17
runner 13x60

Incm

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150




tibet wisteria
cotton sheeting

In inches Incm

tablecloth 60x60 150X150
tablecloth 60x90 150X225
tablecloth 72x108 180X275
tablecloth 70 rd 175 rd
tablecloth 84 rd 210 rd
bedcover 90x108 225x275
cushion cover  16x16 40x40
canvas mat 13x19 33X48
napkin set/4 17x17 43x43

runner 13x60 33X150
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r lotus

cotton sheeting

tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover
cushion cover
canvas mat
napkin set/4
runner

In inches

60x60
60x90
72x108
70 rd
84 rd
90x108
16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

Incm

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150
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corsica leaf
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cotton textured

tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover
cushion cover
canvas mat
napkin set/4
runner

In inches

60x60
60x90
72x108
90x108
16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

In cm

150X150
150X225
180X275
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150
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kerala butter ETECT s S o @R potpourri celadon
cotton sheeting IR o WAl “f‘ 3 A cotton sheeting

Ininches Incm

tablecloth 60x60 150X150
tablecloth 60x90 150X225
tablecloth 72x108 180X275
tablecloth 70 rd 175 rd

In inches

tablecloth 60x60 150X150
tablecloth 60x90 150X225
tablecloth 72x108 180X275
bkt B oo s blecioth  84rd  20rd
bedcover 90x108 225x275 TR et cuaong bedcover JOx108 - 22xe 75
cushion cover  16x16 40%40 o e T cushion cover  16x16 40x40
canvas mat 13x19 33X48 c:anvaS mat 13x19 33X48
napkin set/4  17x17 43x43 napkin set/4  17x17 43x43
unner 13x60 33X150 runner 13x60 33X150
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sardinia country
cotton textured

In inches Incm

tablecloth 60x60 150X150
tablecloth 60x90 150X225
tablecloth 72x108 180X275
tablecloth 70 rd 175 rd
tablecloth 84 rd 210 rd
bedcover 90x108 225x275
cushion cover  16x16 40x40
canvas mat 13x19 33X48
napkin set/4 17x17 43x43
runner 13x60 33X150

corsica sky

cotton sheeting

tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover

cushion cover

canvas mat

napkin set/4

runner

In inches

60x60
60x90
72x108
70 rd
84 rd
90x108
16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

In cm

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150
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ubud wave
cotton textured

tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover
cushion cover
canvas mat
napkin set/4
runner

In inches

60x60
60x90
72x108
70 rd
84 rd
90x108
16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150
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frond natural banana country
cotton sheeting

cotton sheeting

In inches Incm In inches Incm

tablecloth 60x60 150X150 tablecloth 60%60 150150
tablecloth 60x90 150X225
tablecloth 60x90 150X225
tablecloth 72x108 180X275
tablecloth 72x108 180X275
tablecloth 70 rd 175 rd
Ly AT tablecloth 70 rd 175 rd
tablecloth 84 rd 210 rd tablecloth 84 rd 210 1d
bedcover 90x108 225x275 ableclo ' r
. bedcover 90x108 225x275
cushion cover  16x16 40x40 hi 16x16 40x40
canvas mat 13x19 33X48 cushion cog/er BX19 33?48
napkin set/4 1717 43x43 canvas ma X
unner 13%60 33150 napkin set/4 17x17 43x43
runner 13x60 33X150




boro red
cotton textured

tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover
cushion cover
rev. canvas mat
rev. napkin set/4
rev. runner

In inches

60x60
60x90
72x108
70 rd
84 rd
90x108
16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

In cm

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150
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tara teal

cotton sheeting

tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover
cushion cover
canvas mat
napkin set/4
runner

In inches

60x60
60x90
72x108
70 rd
84 rd
90x108
16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

Incm

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150
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tree of life cream
cotton sheeting

In inches

tablecloth 60x90
cushion cover  20x20
napkin set/4 20x20

Incm

150X225
50x50
50x50
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serafina skyway
cotton textured

tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover
cushion cover
canvas mat
napkin set/4
runner

In inches

60x60
60x90
72x108
70 rd
84 rd
90x108
16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

In cm

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150
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boro indigo
cotton textured

tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover
cushion cover
rev. canvas mat
rev. napkin set/4
rev. runner

In inches Incm

60x60
60x90
72x108
70 rd
84 rd
90x108
16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150
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tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover

cushion cover

canvas mat

napkin set/4

runner

birch princess
cotton sheeting

In inches

60x60
60x90
72x108
70 rd
84 rd
90x108
16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

In cm

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150
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tree of life indigo
cotton sheeting

Ininches Incm

tablecloth 60x90 150X225
cushion cover  20x20 50x50
napkin set/4 20x20 50x50
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bird blue
cotton sheeting

In inches Incm

tablecloth 60x60 150X150
tablecloth 60x90 150X225
tablecloth 72x108 180X275
tablecloth 70 rd 175 rd
tablecloth 84 rd 210 rd
bedcover 90x108 225x275
cushion cover  16x16 40x40
canvas mat 13x19 33X48
napkin set/4 17x17 43x43

runner 13x60 33X150
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frond black

cotton sheeting

tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover

cushion cover
canvas mat
napkin set/4

runner

In inches

60x60
60x90
72x108

70 rd
84 rd

90x108

16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150



chelsea coffee
cotton sheeting

tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover

cushion cover

canvas mat

napkin set/4

runner

In inches

60x60
60x90
72x108
70 rd
84 rd
90x108
16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

In cm

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150
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tibet

Mmaroon

cotton textured

tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover

cushion cover

canvas mat

napkin set/4

runner

In inches

60x60
60x90
72x108
70 rd
84 rd
90x108
16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150




malabar neelam
cotton sheeting

tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
tablecloth
bedcover
cushion cover
canvas mat
napkin set/4
runner

In inches

60x60
60x90
72x108
70 rd
84 rd
90x108
16x16
13x19
17x17
13x60

Incm

150X150
150X225
180X275
175 rd
210 rd
225x275
40x40
33X48
43x43
33X150
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CHIC KITCHEN

ANYTIME  sheeting ) sevi2

SOLID NAPKINS textured (t) set/6

white (s) coffee (t)
yellow (s) natural (t)
sky (s) wave (t)
powder blue (s) mango (t)
celadon (s) sea green (t)
lake (s)

manosque (s)

black (s)

35
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20x20
20x20

50x50
50x50

CHIC
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sequoia papaya
cotton canvas

serafina skyway
cotton canvas

cotton canvas

apron
oven mitt
hot pad
set of 3

36

birch princess
cotton canvas

frond black

cotton textured
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tibet wisteria

apron ) cotton canvas
oven mitt

hot pad

set of 3 banana country

cotton canvas
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corsica leaf
cotton textured

malabar neelam
cotton canvas

chelsea coffee

apron ) cotton canvas
oven mitt

hot pad _

set of 3 tibet maroon

cotton textured

Rl

potpourri celadon kerala butter

cotton canvas isgwnmitt cotton canvas
hot pad :

bird blue set of 3 bird coral

cotton canvas cotton canvas
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corsica country
cotton canvas

malabar lotus
cotton canvas

apron
oven mitt
hot pad
set of 3
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corsica sky
cotton canvas

malabar olive
cotton canvas

Malabar neelam
cotton sheeting

TEA
TOWEL
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" Fron:j black

cotton textured
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Kerala butter
cotton sheeting

Potpourri celadon

cotton sheeting

floor cushion 40x40x6
floor cushion 50x50x6
floor cushion 40 rd

e

Banana country
cotton sheeting

Malabar olive
cotton sheeting
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corsica country
cotton sheeting

Bird coral
cotton sheeting

floor cushion 40x40x6
floor cushion 50x50x6
floor cushion 40 rd

corsica sky
cotton sheeting

Bird blue

cotton sheeting




Cream
cotton sheeting

TREE OF LIFE

PANELS

By

In inches chn{
56x92 140x230

44

Indigo

cotton sheeting

45

In inches
56x92

Incm
140x230
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bird coral Ininches Incm  keralg butter Ininches  Incm corsica sky Incm L bud wave Ininches  Incm
110x210 44584 110x210

44%84 110x210 . 44%84 110x210 ) 44%84 .
cotton voile cotton voile cotton voile
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In inches

cotton voile

CURTAIN

47

46



table Cloth

bird blue bird coral hawaii viva magenta sequoia papaya ubud canopy malabar olive

potpourri celadon malabar lotus

tara teal frond black

frond natural Ininches  Incm banana white Ininches  Incm

A4x84 110x210 44x84 110x210

cotton linen cotton voile
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malabar neelam chelsea coffee ubud wave

cushion Cover

bird blue bird coral malabar olive

mat / napkin set/4

bird blue bird coral

corsica country kerala butter potpourri celadon

ubud canopy

-

malabar olive

corsica sky ubud wave

tara teal tibet maroon

chelsea coffee

runner

bird blue bird coral malabar olive

boro red boro indigo

*

malabar neelam

ubud wave
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Warehouse & showroom

NOIDA
Shachi Gupta
B-126, sector 5,

Noida 201301
T+919810106258

Terms of sale

Sizes: All sizes are in cm and inches.
All clothing available in small, medium,large

and x-large sizes, kimonos are uni size.
Price: FOB Delhi. Please request our wholsale price list.

Minimum: 1000 euros/usd opening orders for this catalog.

Terms: 50% advance to confirm order.
Balance payable before shipping.

Care: Cottons - Machine wash in cold water with a mild
detergent.
Gentle cycle in the dryer. Silk & wool - Dry clean.

To order
call + 9198101 06258 or email info@theshopindia.com

www.theshopindia.com

Copyright ® The Shop, new delhi. Published in 2022 by The Shop. All rights reserved no
parts of the contents of this catalog maybe reproduced without the written permission of the
publisher. All designs are copyrighted. You will be liable for unautherized reproduction.



